

6101 Tacony Street, Philadelphia, Pa. 19135 Phone: (215) 333-8700 / Fax: (215) 992-0148

## **CREDIT APPLICATION**

COMPANY NAME: _				TELEPI	HONE:		
ADDRESS:				FAX: _			
CITY:		S	TATE:	ZIP CO	DE:		
COMPANY E-MAIL A	DDRESS :						
WEBSITE:							
AMOUNT OF CREDIT	REQUESTED: \$		PAYMENT PE	RSONALLY GU	JARANTEED? 🗆 YES 🗆 N	O	
IF YES: BY:		Po	POSITION/TITLE:				
TYPE OF ENTITY:	J						
☐ LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		RESALE #:					
☐ LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		Fl	FEDERAL TAX I.D. #:				
□ PARTNERSHIP							
☐ SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP		В	BUSINESS START DATE:				
OWNERSHIP: Name of Owner:				Teleph	one#:		
					Zip Code:		
BANK REFERENCES		_					
N	<b>.</b>	, ,	C · · · · · · · · · · ·		T. 1 1 "		
					Telephone #:		
	-			_	Fax #:		
Email: (REQUIRED)							
Name:	Account #: _		Contact Person	<b>:</b>	Telephone #:		
Address:	City:		State:	_ Zip Code:	Fax #:		
Email: (REQUIRED)							
TRADE REFERENCE							
				Telephone #:			
Address:	City:		State:	_ Zip Code:	Fax #:		
Email: (REQUIRED)				<del></del> -			
Name:		Contact Person:		Telephone #:			
Address:	City:		State:	_ Zip Code:	Fax #:		
Email: (REQUIRED)				<del> </del>			
Name:		Contact Person:		Telep	hone #:		
					Fax #:		
Email: (REOUIRED)							

Name:		Contact Person: _		Telephone #:		
Address:	City:		State:	Zip Code:	Fax #:	
Email: (REQUIRED)						
Name:		Contact Person: _		Telepho	one #:	
Address:	City:		State:	Zip Code:	Fax #:	
Email: (REQUIRED)						
LANDORD: (If applica	ble)					
Name:		Contact Person:_	Contact Person:		#:	
Address:	City:		State:	Zip Code:	Fax #:	
Email: (REQUIRED) Lease or Rent amount pe BY SIGNING BELO APPLICATION IS T	r month: \$OW, THE UND	ERSIGNED CON				
BY SIGNING BELO APPLICATION IS T  The undersigned herel bank, mortgage lender or its agent, and holds agrees to pay reasonab	OW, THE UND RUE AND CORE  by authorizes New or landlord, trade them harmless for alle attorney's fees gation. The unders	ERSIGNED CON RECT.  The standard of the standa	IFIRMS A  Inc. or its her party to he undersign on and interche credit te	ALL INFORMAT  agent to investigate release information and grants a security rest at the maximum arms offered by News	te its credit and authorizes and note its credit and authorizes and note its Newman & Company, Inc. ty interest in all goods sold, and more legal rate in the event of any wman & Company, Inc. are 1%	
BY SIGNING BELO APPLICATION IS T  The undersigned herebank, mortgage lender or its agent, and holds agrees to pay reasonab default under this obligion.	OW, THE UND RUE AND CORE  by authorizes New or landlord, trade them harmless for ale attorney's fees gation. The unders and if credit is apparent	ERSIGNED CON RECT.  The company of the control of t	Inc. or its her party to ne undersign on and interche credit te ned will abi	agent to investigate release information and grants a security test at the maximum rms offered by New de by these terms.	TION PROVIDED IN THIS  te its credit and authorizes any n to Newman & Company, Inc. ty interest in all goods sold, and m legal rate in the event of any	
BY SIGNING BELOAPPLICATION IS T  The undersigned herebank, mortgage lender or its agent, and holds agrees to pay reasonab default under this oblig 10 days, net 30 days, a	ow, THE UND RUE AND CORE  by authorizes New or landlord, trade them harmless for the attorney's fees gation. The unders and if credit is appropriate, title/position, or	ERSIGNED CON RECT.  The man & Company.  The reference or any office and disclosure. The and cost of collection of collection of the signed understands to the undersign of the u	Inc. or its her party to he undersign on and interched will abi	agent to investigate release information and grants a securitiest at the maximum rms offered by New de by these terms.	TION PROVIDED IN THIS  te its credit and authorizes any n to Newman & Company, Inc. ty interest in all goods sold, and m legal rate in the event of any	